

Dear Juliette Mentor,

We're excited that you and your Juliette will be participating in the 2023 Fall Financial Literacy Program! Please see the included Caregiver Information Guide and Juliette 2023 Fall Program FAQ's as well as the table below for important dates and information. Whenever you see the guide talk about getting things to your Troop Product Manager, you will be working with me, the GSMW Juliette Coordinator. Please visit <u>www.gsmw.org/juliettesfallprogram</u> to access the forms and view all important information for the Fall Program. My contact information is below and please reach out to me with your questions so I can assist you and your Juliette. We want this to be a fun and successful experience for your Juliette Girl Scout!

Juliette	Bridget Moore	Email:	bridgetm@gsmw.org	Phone:	406-252-0488 ext 2026
Coordinator:					Mon – Fri
					8:30 am – 3:00pm

September 11th at 7 pm	Juliette Fall Program Kick Off. Register at
September II at / pin	
	https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIqdO-
	<u>orj0oHdeck0KzCOsuqpQziSDLXsgC#/registration</u> to join us!
September 29th	Paper Order Card and Online Program begins. Please find your Juliette
	troop number on the Caregiver Information Guide to get your online
	platform started.
October 22nd	Juliette caregiver submits order to GSMW following the instructions on the
by 11:59 pm	Juliette 2023 Fall Program FAQ #2. Please do not just enter your paper
	order card totals into M2OS.
November 15th	All online sales end
at 11:59 pm	
November 14 th – 22 nd	Product delivery/pickups- I will coordinate with you
November 16 th	Rewards due in M2OS. You will also submit your reward choices on the
by 11:59 PM	Juliette 2023 Fall Program Order Form.
December 12 th	Submit money to GSMW with a Juliette Program Credit Deposit form. See
	Juliette 2023 Fall Program FAQ # 8 for ways to submit.
End December/January	Rewards arrive- I will coordinate with you

Here are some important dates and when you will need to communicate with me. I will also be communicating by email throughout the Fall Program with reminders:

Thank you for being an active part of your Juliette's journey in Girl Scouting! We hope this is a fun-filled year for you both and look forward to assisting you.

Thanks,

Bridget

Bridget Moore Girl Scouts of Montana and Wyoming Juliette Coordinator